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Mahwelereng Shopping Centre
Dudu Madisha Road, Mahwelereng, 

Mokopane, Limpopo
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NOTE
The design of this drawing is copyright and remains the property of the architect.
All requirements of municipal and other authorities concerned have to be 
adhered to.
Contractors and subcontractors are to check all dimensions and levels on site 
before commencing with work.
Figured dimensions to be taken in preference to scaled measurements and large 
scale detail supersede small scale drawings.
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Ackermans
Shop 16
A: 500 m2

Pep Cell
Shop 25
A: 50 m2

Local Choice
Shop 26
A: 85 m2

BetSA
Shop 34a
A: 128 m2

ABSA
Shop 26a
A: 6 m2

ABSA
Shop 26b
A: 4 m2

Ali Cosmetics
Shop 27
A: 176 m2

Vodacom
Shop 28
A: 50 m2

Studio 88
Shop 29
A: 253 m2

Fish & Chips
Shop 31
A: 125 m2

Debonairs
Shop 32
A: 100 m2

Capitec
Shop 32b
A: 5 m2

Nesta
Shop 34
A: 65 m2

STD
Shop 33a
A: 7 m2

NTK
Shop 06
A: 400 m2

Post Office
Shop 02
A: 246 m2

Admin
A: 20 m2

Shoprite Liquor
Shop 14
A: 366 m2

Autozone
Shop 9
A: 300 m2

Caldi's
Shop 8
A: 403 m2

Mr Price
Shop 20
A: 500 m2

PEP
Shop 17
A: 450 m2

Furniture Factory
Shop 10a
A: 600 m2

Fried Chicks
Shop 30
A: 126 m2

Rage
Shop 29a
A: 133 m2

Roots
Shop 15
A: 770 m2

KFC
Shop 11
A: 233 m2

Sportscene
Shop 21
A: 500 m2

Shoprite
Shop 24
A: 3 500 m2

FNB
Shop 32a
A: 14 m2

Cell Doc
Shop 23
A: 46 m2

Cashbuild
Shop 01
A: 1 352 m2

Voice Africa
Shop 07
A: 55 m2

Hair
Shop 07a
A: 55 m2

Capitec
Shop 33
A: 201 m2

Bra G's
Shop 04
A: 104 m2

Nedbank
Shop 03
A: 250 m2

Shoprite mez
Shop 24
A: 885 m2

1
Old Mutual

Nomad

2
Telkom

NEW
WATER TANK

Cell
Shop 36
A: 44 m2

Officeng
Shop 35
A: 45 m2

Funeral
Shop 37
A: 41 m2

Optometrist
Shop 38
A: 40 m2

Phase Changes Plan Income Schedule
Number

Shop 01
Shop 02
Shop 03
Shop 04
Shop 06
Shop 07
Shop 07a
Shop 8
Shop 9
Shop 10a
Shop 11
Shop 14
Shop 15
Shop 16
Shop 17
Shop 20
Shop 21
Shop 23
Shop 24
Shop 24
Shop 25
Shop 26
Shop 26a
Shop 26b
Shop 27
Shop 28
Shop 29
Shop 29a
Shop 30
Shop 31
Shop 32
Shop 32a
Shop 32b
Shop 33
Shop 33a
Shop 34
Shop 34a
Shop 35
Shop 36
Shop 37
Shop 38

Tenant Name
Cashbuild
Post Office
Nedbank
Bra G's
NTK
Voice Africa
Hair
Caldi's
Autozone
Furniture Factory
KFC
Shoprite Liquor
Roots
Ackermans
PEP
Mr Price
Sportscene
Cell Doc
Shoprite
Shoprite mez
Pep Cell
Local Choice
ABSA
ABSA
Ali Cosmetics
Vodacom
Studio 88
Rage
Fried Chicks
Fish & Chips
Debonairs
FNB
Capitec
Capitec
STD
Nesta
BetSA
Officeng
Cell
Funeral
Optometrist

Area
1 352
246
250
104
400
55
55
403
300
600
233
366
770
500
450
500
500
46
3 500
885
50
85
6
4
176
50
253
133
126
125
100
14
5
201
7
65
128
45
44
41
40
13 213 m²

Area of Outdoor Seating
Shop

Shop 31a
Shop 32a

Tenant Name
Outside seating
Outside seating

Area
30
30
60 m²

Offer received

Board approved

Under negotiation

Pop Up1


	MSC 020 IS A1_500 Board Approved Tenant Layout 2026/02/04 A

