



Legend:

- Board approved
- Offer received
- Under negotiation
- 1 Pop Up

Number	Tenant Name	Area
Shop 01	Cashbuild	1 352
Shop 02	Post Office	246
Shop 03	Nedbank	250
Shop 04	Bra G's	104
Shop 06	NTK	400
Shop 07	Voice Africa	55
Shop 07a	Hair	55
Shop 8	Caldi's	403
Shop 9	Autozone	300
Shop 10a	Furniture Factory	600
Shop 11	KFC	233
Shop 14	Shoprite Liquor	366
Shop 15	Roots	770
Shop 16	Ackermans	500
Shop 17	PEP	450
Shop 20	Mr Price	500
Shop 21	Sportscene	500
Shop 23	Cell Doc	46
Shop 24	Shoprite	3 500
Shop 24	Shoprite mez	885
Shop 25	Pep Cell	50
Shop 26	Local Choice	85
Shop 26a	ABSA	6
Shop 26b	ABSA	4
Shop 27	All Cosmetics	176
Shop 28	Vodacom	50
Shop 29	Studio 88	253
Shop 29a	Rage	133
Shop 30	Fried Chicks	126
Shop 31	Fish & Chips	125
Shop 32	Debonairs	100
Shop 32a	FNB	14
Shop 32b	Capitec	5
Shop 33	Capitec	201
Shop 33a	STD	7
Shop 34	Nesta	65
Shop 34a	BetSA	128
Shop 35	Officeng	45
Shop 36	Cell	44
Shop 37	Funeral	41
Shop 38	Optometrist	40
		13 213 m <sup>2</sup>

Shop	Area of Outdoor Seating	Area
Shop 31a	Outside seating	30
Shop 32a	Outside seating	30
		60 m <sup>2</sup>

NOTE  
 The design of this drawing is copyright and remains the property of the architect. All requirements of municipal and other authorities concerned have to be adhered to.  
 Contractors and subcontractors are to check all dimensions and levels on site before commencing with work.  
 Figured dimensions to be taken in preference to scaled measurements and large scale detail supersedes small scale drawings.

nr	id	description	date
A	RR	Issued for information	2024/02/15

client

project manager & qs

Leasing enquiries

(012) 345 2997  
info@gmigroup.co.za

Architect

project

**Mahwelereng Shopping Centre**  
 Dudu Madisha Road, Mahwelereng,  
 Mkopane, Limpopo

drawing title

**Board Approved Tenant Layout**

date	2026/02/04	scale	1:500	sheet	A1
project nr	1603	drawing nr	020	rev	A